LED Examination Lighting Product Guide
0800 804 8384
VISUALLY BETTER
Examination lighting for a range of
clinical applications
DARAY is a British privately-owned company
based in Derbyshire, United Kingdom and

0800 804 8384
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
Order Codes
X1 range
X100LW X1 wall mounted LED examination light
X100LR X1 rail mounted LED examination light
X100LD X1 desk clamp LED examination light
X100LDS X1 weighted desk stand LED examination light
X100LFDM X1 fixed desk mount LED examination light
X100LM X1 mobile LED examination light
XRAIL Medical rail 1m length with fixings
Order Codes
X2 range
X200LW X2 wall mounted LED examination light
X200LR X2 rail mounted LED examination light
X200LD X2 desk clamp LED examination light
X200LFDM X2 fixed desk mount LED examination light
X200LM X2 mobile LED examination light
X210LW X2 wall mounted LED examination light - with IEC
X210LE X2 wall mounted LED examination light - (flush fit)
X210LR X2 rail mounted LED examination light
X230LP X2 bedhead panel mounted LED examination light
with flush fitting installation kit
X240LW X2 wall mounted LED examination light
X240LR X2 rail mounted LED examination light
X240LD X2 desk clamp LED examination light
X240LFDM X2 fixed desk mount LED examination light
X240LM X2 mobile LED examination light
X240LE1 X2 hardwired BESA wall mount LED examination light
X240LE2 X2 hardwired wall mount LED examination light -
with separate transformer
X240LE3 X2 hardwired panel mount LED examination light -
with separate transformer
X240LE4 X2 hardwired wall mount LED examination light -
with integral transformer
XRAIL 1m Medical Rail for mounting X200LR/X210LR/
X240LR
XBB24LEDCW 24V battery backup power system (special order)
Order Codes
X4 flexible mobile
X400LFM X4 flexible mobile LED examination light
X400LFMSP1 X4 flexible mobile LED examination light with 24V
battery back-up (special order)
D15412 Voltage protector
Order Codes
Order Codes
X4 range
X3 range
X340LC X3 ceiling mounted LED examination light
X340LW X3 wall mounted LED examination light
X340LR X3 rail mounted LED examination light
X340LD X3 desk clamp LED examination light
X340LFDM X3 fixed desk mount LED examination light
X340LM X3 mobile examination LED light
X340LE1 X3 hardwired BESA wall mount LED examination light
X340LE2 X3 hardwired wall mount LED examination light
with separate transformer
X340LE3 X3 hardwired panel mount LED examination light
with separate transformer
X340LE4 X3 hardwired wall mount LED examination light
with integral transformer
XRAIL 1m Medical Rail for mounting X340LR
XBB24LEDCW 24V battery backup power system (Special order)
X400LC X4 ceiling mounted LED examination light